
NATIONAL BROKERS LIMITED

BUYERS PURCHASE STATEMENT

PAGE:   1PRINT ON: 01/04/24
Ghowsia Tofail Tower,1837,SK.Mujib Road CHITTAGONG

The Deputy Director(Trade),
Bangladesh Tea Board,
Nasirabad, Chittagong

Dear Sir,
     We give below the purchases made by the following buyers in our Catalogue

for sale no. held on 01/04/2449

EXPORTER

INTERNAL

1282     63770.3    4083134.60

THE CONSOLIDATED TEA & LANDS  
Ispahani Tea Ltd              

AFTAB TEA TRADERS             
ABUL KHAIR CONSUMER PROD. LTD 
ALAMIN TEA TRADERS, DHAKA     
AL-AMIN TEA TRADERS, DHAKA.   
Al Amin Tea Traders, Dhaka    
ALI TEA HOUSE. B. BARIA       
ANKUR TEA HOUSE.              
M/S. BANANI TEA               
NEW B. BARIA TEA HOUSE        
NEW B. BARIA TEA HOUSE        
NEW B. BARIA TEA HOUSE        
NEW B.BARIA TEA HOUSE.        
Shahjalal Tea House           
BARNALI TEA TRADERS           
BENGAL TEA HOUSE.             
City Tea Estates  Ltd         
DESHI CONSUMER PRODUCTS LTD.  
The Consolidated Tea & Lands  
GREEN LEAF TEA                
HOSSAIN TEA STORE.            
IMAM TEA & TRADING.           
ISPAHANI TEA LTD.             
Zahan Enterprise              
JAMAL TEA HOUSE.SREEMANGAL.   
JAMUNA TEA  TRADING           
KAMONA TEA HOUSE.             
KAMONA TEA HOUSE.             
KAMAL TEA & TRADING. DHAKA.   
Lovely Tea House              
A.R.L. TEA HOUSE.             
Ma Moni Tea House,Srimongal.  
MILLINIUM TEA.                
MINTU TEA HOUSE.              
MINTU TEA HOUSE.              
MINTU TEA HOUSE.              
KAISAR MOLLAH TEA HOUSE       
MUSTAK TEA HOUSE.             
MEGHNA TEA CO. LTD.           
Mubassira Traders             
South Eastern Food Prod. Ltd. 
Nijhum Tea & Trading          
RAFIQUEULLAH PATOWARY  AGENCY.
POPULAR TEA HOUSE, DHAKA      
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NAME OF BUYERS 

    63270.3
      500.0

     4232.0
    31625.5
     7168.0
      495.5
    12437.8
    38693.1
      995.5
      991.0
    15009.8
    22404.0
    11437.5
     1992.5
     1247.0
     9961.6
     7480.5
     3977.5
      497.0
      747.0
      492.5
     4964.0
    12437.3
     6219.9
     4474.5
     1349.5
     6450.0
    10197.3
     1492.8
     3492.5
     6225.2
     1982.0
      844.3
      496.8
    34599.6
      995.5
     9954.3
     8223.1
     6956.5
    27912.0
      497.0
    26884.5
    23125.5
      992.4
      496.8

QTY/KGS

   4005634.60
     77500.00

    425609.20
   2798361.00
    489395.50
     27252.50
    648326.80
   2732677.90
     76653.50
     58490.00
   1042770.30
   1340723.20
   1172077.50
    135490.00
    150047.00
    818021.60
    593410.00
    494998.00
     44730.00
    124002.00
     29550.00
    334594.00
    723268.20
    532094.50
    480168.00
     92562.00
    450879.60
    725535.10
     95539.20
    235535.00
    768433.20
    196030.00
     57177.60
     22356.00
   1793633.40
     46788.50
    615682.00
    880776.60
    442020.00
   2215000.90
     62125.00
   2501825.00
   1688228.60
     95971.20
     42228.00

AMOUNT IN TAKA

SUB TOTAL :

PACKAGES



NATIONAL BROKERS LIMITED
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Ghowsia Tofail Tower,1837,SK.Mujib Road CHITTAGONG

The Deputy Director(Trade),
Bangladesh Tea Board,
Nasirabad, Chittagong

Dear Sir,
     We give below the purchases made by the following buyers in our Catalogue

for sale no. held on 01/04/2449

9802    487753.1   35831539.00

INTERNAL

8520    423982.8   31748404.40

GRAND TOTAL :

Rajdhani  Food Products       
ROSE TEA HOUSE                
Rose Tea House                
M/s. Rahim Tea Supply         
SHAHARA CHEMICAL WORKS.       
SHARIF TEA HOUSE              
SHARIF TEA HOUSE.             
SHATI TEA HOUSE .             
SHARIF TRADERS                
UTTARA CHA CO                 
WAHED TEA STORES              

202
95
20
10
20
260
90
45
240
30
10

NAME OF BUYERS 

    10046.5
     4724.5
      995.5
      497.0
      990.0
    12948.8
     4474.5
     2214.0
    11951.2
     1495.2
      497.0

QTY/KGS

    948112.00
    275862.50
     54752.50
     33796.00
     79200.00
    625540.80
    277419.00
    141700.00
    648367.20
    293036.80
     69580.00

AMOUNT IN TAKA

SUB TOTAL :

PACKAGES

Yours Faithfully,
NATIONAL BROKERS LIMITED

C.C
The Asstt. Director(Trade)
Bangladesh Tea Board,Chittagong

The Superintendent
Customs,Excise & VAT, Circle-1
Sadarghat,Chittagong

The Superintendent
Customs,Excise & VAT, Circle : Pahartali
Chittagong

15% VAT ON INTERNAL BUYERS :   4762260.60


